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Fleet

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Divison

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Silver

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Rating

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Sail
no.

1646

1556

1642

1632

1614

1526

1626

1603

1480

1497

1630

1593

1609

1564

1625

1623

1647

1588

1599

1439

1598

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Senior Fleet 2021

Provisional Ranking 2021

IODAI Senior Fleet

Results are provisional as of 8:28 on October 8, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 3, To count: 3, Entries: 67, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helmname

Caoilinn
Geraghty-
McDonnell
Des Turvey
William
Walsh

Cillian
Twomey

Oisin Pierse

Seth Walker

Ava Ennis

Emma
Hanna

Joseph

oleary

JP Curtin

Grace Gavin

Thea Daly

Patrick Foley

Isha Duggan

Glenda
Gallagher

Harry Dunne

Jude Hynes-
Knight

Jules Start

Ellen Bruen

Jack Hanna

Ethan Hunt

Gender Club

F

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Howth
Yacht
Club

National
Yacht
Club

Howth
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

National
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Malahide
Yacht
Club

Howth
Yacht
Club

Other

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club
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Nat

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRE

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Helmage HYC

13 1.0

13 (7.0)

14 (3,000.0
DNC)

14 (3.5)

14 (4.5
RDGa)

14 5.0

14 (6.0)

13 (14.0)

14 9.0

15 2.0

14 (22.0)

14 (18.0)

13 (10.0)

14 11.0

14 (8.0)

13 (17.0)

13 (3,000.0
DNC)

13 (21.0)

14 (3,000.0
DNC)

13 (3,000.0
DNC)

13 (12.0)

LRYC

(2.0)

3.0)

(8.0)

1.0

(9.0)

6.0

4.0

(15.0)

(10.0)

5.0

(16.0)

(21.0)

(23.0)

(19.0)

13.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0

DNC)

(18.0)

12.0

7.0

Nats

1.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

9.0

14.0

11.0

8.0

12.0

19.0

20.0

16.0

23.0

25.0

38.0

RSGYC

1.0

(4.0)

2.0

3.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(12.0)

6.0

(15.0)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(11.0)

5.0

(10.0)

(3,000.0

DNC)

8.0

(21.0)

(13.0)

9.0

7.0

16.0

(28.0)

EABC MBSC

(3,000.0 (7.0)

DNC)

1.0 2.0

(18.0) 1.0

(3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC)  DNC)

3.0 3.0

(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC)  DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC)  DNC)
6.0 5.0
(3,000.0 6.0
DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC)  DNC)

10.0 (3,000.0

DNC)
(3,000.0 11.0
DNC)
8.0 40
5.0 (12.0)
7.0 (9.0)
2.0 (3,000.0
DNC)
4.0 10.0
11.0 (13.0)
(3,000.0 8.0
DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC)  DNC)
9.0 (3,000.0
DNC)

Total

3,012.0

19.0

3,035.0

6,012.5

3,022.5

6,030.0

6,025.0

69.0

6,036.0

9,027.0

3,061.0

3,062.0

70.0

3,066.0

69.0

3,072.0

6,047.0

3,070.0

6,056.0

9,053.0

3,094.0

Nett

3.0

5.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

34.0

53.0

54.0
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Rank Fleet Divison

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th
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Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Rating

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Sail
no.

1600

1618

1628

1601

1554

1640

1454

1537

1523

1476

1542

1528

1645

1579

1549

1602

1546

1074

1597

1620

1584

1643

1604

1524

1519

Helmname

Sergei
Vasilev

Emily
Cantwell

Kate Flood

Hannah

Scott

Caoimhe
Corkery

Hannah
Walsh

Freddie Doig

Ethel
Bateman

Zita
Tempany

Siun Ni
Choistealbha

Ellie Byrne

Sadhbh
Sheehy

Cara
O'Donnell

Finn Cullen

Theo
Madigan

Robin .
Clarke

Stan
O'Rourke

Darcey
McEvoy

Amelie

Hennessy

Harry
Moynan

Mia-Mia
Hooper

Rory Wilson

Fionn Hayes

Rory Whyte

Grace
Keliher

Gender Club

M

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Howth
Yacht
Club

Kinsale
Yacht
Club

National
Yacht
Club

East
Antrim
Boat Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Malahide
Yacht
Club

Lough
Ree
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Malahide
Yacht
Club

Howth
Yacht
Club

National
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Malahide
Yacht
Club

Howth
Yacht
Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Royal
Irish
Yacht
Club

Kinsale
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club
Waterford

Harbour
Boat Club

Nat

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Helmage HYC LRYC

13

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

15

15

14

13

14

14

150  (3,000.0
DNC)

(16.0)  (22.0)

(25.0)  (34.0)

(29.0)  (26.0)

(3,000.0 (36.0)

DNC)

(33.0) (25.0)

19.0 (24.0)

(32.0)  (33.0)

(24.0)  (35.0)

(31.0)  (43.0)

20.0 (31.0)
26.0 (30.0)
23.0 27.0
(317 290
RDGa)

28.0 (39.0)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC)  DNC)

35.0 (3,000.0

DNC)
36.0 42.0
(3,000.0 14.0

DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC)  DNC)

(3,000.0 (44.0)
DNC)

27.0 (28.0)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC)  DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC)  DNC)

Nats RSGYC

21.0  (23.0)

240 (3,000.0
DNC)
310 (19.0)
270 17.0
220 250
300  18.0
330  (24.0)

28.0  (3,000.0
DNC)
340  (31.0)
390  (27.0)
350 22,0
260  29.0
320 200
37.0  (3,000.0
DNC)
400 260
420  (3,000.0
DNC)
410 330
440 350

36.0  (3,000.0
DNC)

10.0  (3,000.0
DNC)
3,000.0 14.0

DNC

3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC DNC)

3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC  DNC)

3,000.0 30.0
DNC

3,000.0 34.0
DNC
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EABC

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

13.0

16.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(20.0)

12.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

14.0

15.0

17.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

19.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

16.0

(22.0)

15.0

17.0

23.0

21.0

24.0

19.0

(25.0)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

33.0
29.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0

DNC)

3,000.0
DNC

14.0

28.0

20.0

26.0

27.0

Total

6,077.0

9,057.0

117.0

141.0

3,117.0

3,121.0

150.0

6,092.0

168.0

159.0

173.0

6,106.0

6,108.0

9,087.0

6,126.7

6,142.0

9,103.0

9,114.0

9,114.0

12,024.0

12,028.0

9,091.0

9,075.0

12,056.0

12,061.0

Nett

54.0

57.0

60.0

60.0

62.0

65.0

68.0

68.0

72.0

73.0

74.0

75.0

78.0

103.0

103.0

114.0

114.0

3,024

3,028

3,047

3,047

3,056

3,061

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0
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Rank Fleet Divison

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Rank Fleet Divison Rating Sail no.
1 Main
2 Main

Rating

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Senior

Senior

Sail
no.

1638

1610

1644

1359

903

2474

1282

1276

1297

63

1287

986

1391

1300

9911

1044

1347

1592

1538

1406

1157

Helmname

Keelan
Darby

James

Hayes

Dylan Keane

Maria Butler

Sam Rigley

Eolann
Hynes-
Knight

Eric Delaney

Clodagh

Foster

Ada Ryan

Sean

Lemonnier

Lisa Whyte

Alanna

Crawford

Sara Brazil

Lui lvory

Clara Spain

James Boyd

Ana Strappe

Kate Barry

©killian

mathieu

Sam Legge

Gold 1646
Gold 1497
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Gender

M

Club

Howth
'Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Malahide
Yacht
Club

National
Yacht
Club

Galway
Bay
Sailing
Club

Tralee
Bay
Sailing
Club

Lough
Ree
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Royal
Cork
Yacht
Club

Galway
Bay
Sailing
Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

Royal St
George
Yacht
Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

Lough
Ree
Yacht
Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

Galway
Bay
Sailing
Club

Galway
Bay
Sailing
Club

Royal St
George
Yacht
Club

Nat

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

POR

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Helmage HYC LRYC Nats RSGYC

13

14

13

13

13

15

13

13

13

13

13

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

HYC

37.0 (3,000.0 29.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC)

30.0 37.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 43.0 32.0

DNC)  DNC)

34.0 41.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC DNC)

(3,000.0 45.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 4.0 (3,000.0

DNC)  DNC) DNC)

(3,000.0 11.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 32.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 36.0

DNC) DNC) DNC

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 37.0

DNC) DNC) DNC

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 38.0

DNC) DNC) DNC

(3,000.0 38.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC DNC)
(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 39.0

DNC) DNC) DNC

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 40.0

DNC) DNC) DNC

(3,000.0 40.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 (3,000.0 3,000.0 41.0

DNC) DNC) DNC

(3,000.0 46.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 47.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC  DNC)

(3,000.0 48.0 3,000.0 (3,000.0

DNC) DNC  DNC)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname

Caoilinn Geraghty- McDonnell

JP Curtin

file:///C:/Users/User/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE1C1.htm

Gender Club

E
M

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club

EABC

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

3,000.0
DNC

(3,000.0
DNC)

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

Nat Helmage

IRL
IRL

13
15

MBSC Total

3,000.0 12,066.0
DNC

(3,000.0 12,067.0
DNC)

3,000.0 12,075.0
DNC

(3,000.0 12,075.0
DNC)

32.0 12,077.0

3,000.0 15,004.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,011.0
DNC

30.0 15,030.0

31.0 15,031.0

3,000.0 15,032.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,036.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,037.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,038.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,038.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,039.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,040.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,040.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,041.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,046.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,047.0
DNC

3,000.0 15,048.0
DNC

Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0

Nett

3,066.0

3,067.0

3,075.0

3,075.0

3,077.0

6,004.0

6,011.0

6,030.0

6,031.0

6,032.0

6,036.0

6,037.0

6,038.0

6,038.0

6,039.0

6,040.0

6,040.0

6,041.0

6,046.0

6,047.0

6,048.0
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Rank
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Rank

© 0 N O g A W N

- a a o
w N = O

14
15
16
17
18
19

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Divison
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Divison
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Rating
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Rating
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Sail no.
1632
1614
1526
1626
1556
1625
1480
1609
1564
1598
1618
1603
1600
1628
1623
1593
1537
1528
1588
1630
1579
1476
1601
1645
1604
1602
1554
1610
1542
1549
1523
1454
1359
1074
1597
1638

Sail no.
1632
1646
1556
1626
1630
1526
1598
1642
1614
1480
1282
1439
1623
1620
1603
1593
1497
1599
1625
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Helmname
Cillian Twomey
Oisin Pierse
Seth Walker

Ava Ennis

Des Turvey
Glenda Gallagher
Joseph oleary
Patrick Foley
Isha Duggan
Ethan Hunt
Emily Cantwell
Emma Hanna
Sergei Vasilev
Kate Flood

Harry Dunne
Thea Daly

Ethel Bateman
Sadhbh Sheehy
Jules Start

Grace Gavin

Finn Cullen

Siun Ni Choistealbha
Hannah Scott
Cara O'Donnell
Fionn Hayes
Robin . Clarke
Caoimhe Corkery
James Hayes
Ellie Byrne

Theo Madigan
Zita Tempany
Freddie Doig
Maria Butler
Darcey McEvoy
Amelie Hennessy

Keelan Darby

Gender Club

LRYC

Howth Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Malahide Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Malahide Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Malahide Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
East Antrim Boat Club
National Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth "Yacht Club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname
Cillian Twomey
Caoilinn Geraghty- McDonnell
Des Turvey
Ava Ennis
Grace Gavin
Seth Walker
Ethan Hunt
William Walsh
Oisin Pierse
Joseph oleary
Eric Delaney
Jack Hanna
Harry Dunne
Harry Moynan
Emma Hanna
Thea Daly

JP Curtin

Ellen Bruen

Glenda Gallagher
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Gender Club

mT T 2 1T T2 2T 2T 2T 2T 2T 2 22 "2 Z

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Helmage Place Points

14 3 3.5
14 RDGa 4.5
14 4 5.0
14 5 6.0
13 6 7.0
14 7 8.0
14 8 9.0
13 9 10.0
14 10 11.0
13 1" 12.0
14 12 13.0
13 13 14.0
13 14 15.0
14 15 16.0
13 16 17.0
14 17 18.0
13 18 19.0
14 19 20.0
13 20 21.0
14 21 22.0
13 22 23.0
13 23 24.0
13 24 25.0
13 25 26.0
13 26 27.0
13 27 28.0
13 28 29.0
14 29 30.0
13 30 31.0
13 RDGa 31.7
13 31 32.0
13 32 33.0
13 33 34.0
13 34 35.0
14 35 36.0
13 36 37.0
Helmage Place Points
14 1 1.0
13 2 2.0
13 3 3.0
14 4 4.0
14 5 5.0
14 6 6.0
13 7 7.0
14 8 8.0
14 9 9.0
14 10 10.0
15 1 11.0
13 12 12.0
13 13 13.0
15 14 14.0
13 15 15.0
14 16 16.0
15 17 17.0
14 18 18.0
14 19 19.0
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Rank Fleet
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main
24 Main
25 Main
26 Main
27 Main
28 Main
29 Main
30 Main
31 Main
32 Main
33 Main
34 Main
35 Main
36 Main
37 Main
38

39 Main
40 Main
41 Main
42 Main
43 Main
44 Main
45 Main
46 Main
47 Main
48 Main
Rank Fleet
1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
10 Main
1" Main
12 Main
13 Main
14 Main
15 Main
16 Main
17 Main
18 Main
19 Main
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main
24 Main
25 Main
26 Main

Divison
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Divison
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Silver
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Senior Fleet 2021

Rating Sail no. Helmname

Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold

Silver

Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Rating
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold

Silver

1618
1609
1628
1564
1537
1454
1554
1579
1604
1549
1645
1528
63
1523
1601
1476
1640
1610
1300
1602
1347
1359
1597
1542
1643
903
1538
1406
1157

Sail no.
1646
1556
1614
2474
1632
1642
1526
1497
1626
1620
1480
1593
1630
1603
1564
1588
1609
1625
1623
1647
1600
1554
1599
1618
1439
1528

Emily Cantwell
Patrick Foley
Kate Flood

Isha Duggan
Ethel Bateman
Freddie Doig
Caoimhe Corkery
Finn Cullen

Fionn Hayes
Theo Madigan
Cara O'Donnell
Sadhbh Sheehy
Sean Lemonnier
Zita Tempany
Hannah Scott
Siun Ni Choistealbha
Hannah Walsh

James Hayes

Robin . Clarke
James Boyd
Maria Butler
Amelie Hennessy
Ellie Byrne

Rory Wilson

Sam Rigley

Kate Barry
©killian mathieu
Sam Legge

Gender Club

F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M

=T =2 2T o 2 Z

Nats

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club

East Antrim Boat Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Malahide Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

Galway Bay Sailing Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club
Royal St George Yacht Club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname

Caoilinn Geraghty- McDonnell

Des Turvey

Oisin Pierse
Eolann Hynes-Knight
Cillian Twomey
William Walsh
Seth Walker

JP Curtin

Ava Ennis

Harry Moynan
Joseph oleary
Thea Daly

Grace Gavin
Emma Hanna
Isha Duggan
Jules Start
Patrick Foley
Glenda Gallagher
Harry Dunne
Jude Hynes-Knight
Sergei Vasilev
Caoimhe Corkery
Ellen Bruen
Emily Cantwell
Jack Hanna

Sadhbh Sheehy
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Gender Club

F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Tralee Bay Sailing Club
Howth Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Other

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Nat Helmage Place Points

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
POR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14

Helmage
13
13
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
14

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

Place
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20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
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Rank Fleet
27 Main
28 Main
29 Main
30 Main
31 Main
32 Main
33 Main
34 Main
35 Main
36 Main
37 Main
38 Main
39 Main
40 Main
41 Main
42 Main
43 Main
44 Main
Rank Fleet
1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
10 Main
1 Main
12 Main
13 Main
14 Main
15 Main
16 Main
17 Main
18 Main
19 Main
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main
24 Main
25 Main
26 Main
27 Main
28 Main
29 Main
30 Main
31 Main
32 Main
33 Main
34 Main
35 Main
36 Main
37 Main

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Senior Fleet 2021

Divison Rating Sail no. Helmname

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Divison
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Silver
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze

Rating
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

1601
1537
1638
1640
1628
1645
1454
1523
1542
1597
1579
1598
1476
1549
1546
1602
1644
1074

Sail no.
1646
1642
1632
1556
1593
1626
1599
1625
1588
1609
1630
1526
1647
1584
1603
1439
1601
1640
1628
1645
1623
1542
1600
1454
1554
1549
1476
1598
1528
1524
1523
1644
1546
1519
1074
1287
986

Hannah Scott
Ethel Bateman
Keelan Darby
Hannah Walsh
Kate Flood

Cara O'Donnell
Freddie Doig

Zita Tempany
Ellie Byrne
Amelie Hennessy
Finn Cullen
Ethan Hunt

Sian Ni Choistealbha
Theo Madigan
Stan O'Rourke
Robin . Clarke
Dylan Keane

Darcey McEvoy

RSGYC

Gender Club

mTZZ 2T 2 2 T2 2 M Mmom Z Mmoo m Z Mmoo

Howth Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Howth 'Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

East Antrim Boat Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname
Caoilinn Geraghty- McDonnell
William Walsh
Cillian Twomey
Des Turvey

Thea Daly

Ava Ennis

Ellen Bruen
Glenda Gallagher
Jules Start
Patrick Foley
Grace Gavin
Seth Walker
Jude Hynes-Knight
Mia-Mia Hooper
Emma Hanna
Jack Hanna
Hannah Scott
Hannah Walsh
Kate Flood

Cara O'Donnell
Harry Dunne

Ellie Byrne
Sergei Vasilev
Freddie Doig
Caoimhe Corkery
Theo Madigan
Siun Ni Choistealbha
Ethan Hunt
Sadhbh Sheehy
Rory Whyte

Zita Tempany
Dylan Keane
Stan O'Rourke
Grace Keliher
Darcey McEvoy
Lisa Whyte
Alanna Crawford
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Gender Club

F

=

Royal St. George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Other

Royal Irish Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Lough Ree Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
East Antrim Boat Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Boat Club
Howth Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal St George Yacht Club

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Helmage Place Points

13 27 27.0
13 28 28.0
13 29 29.0
13 30 30.0
14 31 31.0
13 32 32.0
13 33 33.0
13 34 34.0
13 35 35.0
14 36 36.0
13 37 37.0
13 38 38.0
13 39 39.0
13 40 40.0
13 41 41.0
13 42 42.0
13 43 43.0
13 44 44.0
Helmage Place Points
13 1 1.0
14 2 2.0
14 3 3.0
13 4 4.0
14 5 5.0
14 6 6.0
14 7 7.0
14 8 8.0
13 9 9.0
13 10 10.0
14 1 11.0
14 12 12.0
13 13 13.0
15 14 14.0
13 15 15.0
13 16 16.0
13 17 17.0
13 18 18.0
14 19 19.0
13 20 20.0
13 21 21.0
13 22 22.0
13 23 23.0
13 24 24.0
13 25 25.0
13 26 26.0
13 27 27.0
13 28 28.0
14 29 29.0
14 30 30.0
13 31 31.0
13 32 32.0
13 33 33.0
14 34 34.0
13 35 35.0
13 36 36.0
13 37 37.0
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Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Senior Fleet 2021

Rank Fleet Divison Rating Sail no. Helmname Gender Club

38 Main Senior  Bronze 1391 Sara Brazil F Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

39 Main Senior  Bronze 9911 Lui Ivory F Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

40 Main Senior  Bronze 1044 Clara Spain F Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

41 Main Senior  Bronze 1592 Ana Strappe F Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

EABC
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Divison Rating Sail no. Helmname Gender Club Nat
1 Main Senior  Gold 1556 Des Turvey M Howth Yacht Club IRL
2 Main Senior  Gold 1623 Harry Dunne M Howth Yacht Club IRL
3 Main Senior  Gold 1614 Qisin Pierse M Royal Cork Yacht Club IRL
4 Main Silver Gold 1647 Jude Hynes-Knight M Other IRL
5 Main Senior  Gold 1564 Isha Duggan F Royal Cork Yacht Club IRL
6 Main Senior  Gold 1603 Emma Hanna F Royal St. George Yacht Club IRL
7 Main Senior  Gold 1625 Glenda Gallagher F Malahide Yacht Club IRL
8 Main Senior  Gold 1609 Patrick Foley M Royal St. George Yacht Club IRL
9 Main Senior  Silver 1598 Ethan Hunt M Royal St. George Yacht Club IRL
10 Main Senior  Gold 1630 Grace Gavin F Royal St. George Yacht Club IRL
1 Main Senior  Gold 1588 Jules Start M Royal St. George Yacht Club IRL
12 Main Senior  Silver 1454 Freddie Doig M East Antrim Boat Club IRL
13 Main Senior  Gold 1628 Kate Flood F Royal St. George Yacht Club IRL
14 Main Senior  Silver 1523 Zita Tempany F Royal St. George Yacht Club IRL
15 Main Senior  Silver 1476 Siun Ni Choistealbha F Malahide Yacht Club IRL
16 Main Senior  Silver 1601 Hannah Scott F Howth Yacht Club IRL
17 Main Senior  Silver 1542 Ellie Byrne F Lough Ree Yacht Club IRL
18 Main Senior  Gold 1642 William Walsh M National Yacht Club IRL
19 Main Senior  Silver 1643 Rory Wilson M Kinsale Yacht Club IRL
20 Main Senior  Gold 1640 Hannah Walsh F National Yacht Club IRL
MBSC
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Divison Rating Sail no. Helmname Gender Club

1 Main Senior  Gold 1642 William Walsh M National Yacht Club

2 Main Senior  Gold 1556 Des Turvey M Howth Yacht Club

3 Main Senior  Gold 1614 Oisin Pierse M Royal Cork Yacht Club

4 Main Senior  Gold 1609 Patrick Foley M Royal St. George Yacht Club

5 Main Senior  Gold 1603 Emma Hanna F Royal St. George Yacht Club

6 Main Senior  Gold 1480 Joseph oleary M Royal Cork Yacht Club

7 Main Senior  Gold 1646 Caoilinn Geraghty- McDonnell F Royal St. George Yacht Club

8 Main Senior  Gold 1599 Ellen Bruen F Royal Cork Yacht Club

9 Main Senior  Gold 1625 Glenda Gallagher F Malahide Yacht Club

10 Main  Silver Gold 1647 Jude Hynes-Knight M Other

1" Main Senior  Gold 1593 Thea Daly F Royal St. George Yacht Club

12 Main Senior  Gold 1564 Isha Duggan F Royal Cork Yacht Club

13 Main Senior  Gold 1588 Jules Start M Royal St. George Yacht Club

14 Main Senior  Gold 1584 Mia-Mia Hooper F Royal Irish Yacht Club

15 Main Senior  Gold 1554 Caoimhe Corkery F Kinsale Yacht Club

16 Main Senior  Gold 1628 Kate Flood F Royal St. George Yacht Club

17 Main Senior  Gold 1640 Hannah Walsh F National Yacht Club

18 Main Senior  Gold 1600 Sergei Vasilev M Royal St. George Yacht Club

19 Main Senior  Silver 1476 Sian Ni Choistealbha F Malahide Yacht Club

20 Main Senior  Silver 1604 Fionn Hayes M Royal Cork Yacht Club

21 Main Senior  Silver 1537 Ethel Bateman F Royal Cork Yacht Club

22 Main Senior  Silver 1601 Hannah Scott F Howth Yacht Club

23 Main Senior  Silver 1454 Freddie Doig M East Antrim Boat Club

24 Main Senior  Silver 1523 Zita Tempany F Royal St. George Yacht Club

25 Main Senior  Silver 1542 Ellie Byrne F Lough Ree Yacht Club

26 Main Senior  Silver 1524 Rory Whyte M Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
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Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Helmage

14
13
13
13

Place
38
39
40
41

Points
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0

Helmage Place Points

13
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13

IRL

1
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0

Helmage Place

14
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
13
15
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14

1
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Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
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Rank
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Divison Rating

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver

Silver

Sail no.
1519
1643
1546
1276
1297
903
1602

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Senior Fleet 2021

Helmname
Grace Keliher
Rory Wilson
Stan O'Rourke

Clodagh Foster

Ada Ryan
Sam Rigley
Robin . Clarke
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Gender Club
F Waterford Harbour Boat Club
M Kinsale Yacht Club

M Malahide Yacht Club

F Royal Cork Yacht Club

F Royal Cork Yacht Club

M Galway Bay Sailing Club

M Royal St. George Yacht Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Helmage Place Points

14
14
13
13
13
13
13

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
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